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STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE. 97

K South, from First Av South
S W to Railroad Av

Kansas, from Division bet
Rhode Island and Vermont,
S to Preclta Creek

Kansas (South S. F.), see
Lay ton

Kappeler Court, from W s
Mason bet Geary and Post

Kaskaskia (South S. F.), see
D South

Kate, from S s Bryant bet
Seventh and Eighth

Kearny, from N s Market bet
Montgomery and Grant Av,
N to the bay

Cross Sis. E. W.
Market and Geary ... 2 1

Union Square Av
Post 100 101

Ver Mehr
Sutter 200 201

Hardle Place
Bush 300 301

Pine 400 401

Summer
California 500 501

Sacramento 600 601

Commercial
Clay 700 (o)

Merchant
"Washington 800 801

Jackson 900 901

Montgomery Avenue
Pacific 1000 1001

St .Charles Place
Broadway 1100 1101

Dunne Alley
Hinckley
Vallejo 1200 1201

San Antonio
Green 1300 1301

Union 1400 1401

Filbert 1500 1501

Greenwich 1600 1601

Lombard 1700 1701

Chestnut 1800 1801

Francisco 1900 1901

Bay 2000 2001

NorthPoint (e) (e)

Kennebec (now Foisom),
from S s Cortland Av bet
Gates and Banks

Kent, from W s Mason bet
Union and Filbert

Kentucky, from the bay bet
Illinois and Tennessee, S to
Second Av South

Kentucky Place, from Ken-
tucky bet Twenty-flrst and
Twenty-second

Keyes Alley, from Pacific bet
Powell and Mason

Kimball Place, from Sacra-
mento bet Leavenworth and
Hyde

King, from the bay bet Town-
send and Berry, SW to Eighth

Oross Sts. N. S.

Second 2 1

Hammond Place—

.

Third 100 101

Rttch
Madden
Haggln
Tevis
Dcw6V >• '

Fourth'.'.!'.!!!'.'.'.'.'.'.!'. 200 201
Fifth 300 301
Sixth 400 401
Seventh 500 501
Division
Eighth (e) (e)

Kingston, from W s Mission
bet Thirtieth and Brook

Klssling, from W s Eleventh
bet Howard and Foisom, W
to Twelfth

Knight's Place (West End
Tract), from Mohawk Av W
of Mission

Knox (University Home-
stead), from S s Felton bet
Madison and Mansfield

Kohler's Place, from S s
Green bet Montgomery and
Kearny

Kosciusko iBernal Heights,
now Anderson), from S s

Cortland Av E of Moultrie
Kossuth, E of San Bruno Av

nr Islals Creek
Kramer Place, from S s

Greenwich bet Dupont and
Stockton

Krausgrlll Place, from N s
Filbert bet Dupont and
Stockton

L, from Seventh Av S of K
W to the ocean

L South, from First Av South
S W to Twenty-seventh Av
South

La Grande Avenue (Excel-
sior Homestead), from India
Av S

Lafayette, from S s Mission
bet Eleventh and Twelfth,
S E to Howard

Lafayette Park, bet Gough,
Laguna, Sacramento and
Washington

Lafayette Place, from N s
Green bet Kearny and Du-
pont, K to Union

Laguna, from N s Market
bet Octavia and Buchanan,
K to the bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
Market and Hermann 2 1

Waller 100 101

Haight 200 201

Rose Avenue
Page 300 301

Lily Avenue
Oak 400 401

Hickory Avenue
Fell 500 501

Linden Avenue
Hayes 600 601

Ivy Avenue
Grove 700 701

Birch Avenue
Fulton 800 S01

Ash Avenue
McAllister 900 901

Locust Avenue
Golden Gate Avenue, (o) 1001

Turk (o) 1101

Eddy 1200 1201

Willow Avenue
Ellis 1300 1301

Olive Avenue
O'Farrell 1400 1401

Myrtle Avenue
Geary 1500 1501

Cedar Avenue
Post 1600 1601

Ewlng Place
WalnutAvenue
Sutter 1700 1701

Bush 1800 1801

Pine 1900 1901

California 2000 2001
Sacramento (o) 2101

Clay (o) 2201
Washington 2300 2301
Jackson 2400 2401

Pacific Avenue 2500 2501
Broadway 2600 2601

Vallejo 2700 2701
Green 2800 2801
Union 2900 2901
Grlsar Place
Filbert 3000 3001

Harry Place
Greenwich 3100 3101

Lombard 3200 8201
Chestnut 3300 (o)
Francisco 3400 (o)

Bay (o) 3501
North Point (o) 3601

Beach (o) 3701
Jefferson (o) 3S01
Tonquln (o) 3901
Lewis (e) (e)

Lahaina (South S. F.), see
Nineteenth Av South

Laldley (Fairmount Tract),
from S s Thirtieth bet Noe
and Castro

Lake, from First Av N of
California W to Thirty-third
Av

Lake View Avenue (Lake
View), from San JoBe Av
N W and W to Arlington Av

Landers, from S s Fourteenth
bet Dolores and Church, S to
Fifteenth

Langton, from S s Howard
bet Seventh and Eighth, S E
to Brannan

Cross Sts. W. B.

Howard 2 1

Foisom 100 101
Harrison 200 201
Bryant 300 301
Brannan (e) (e)

Lapldge, from E s Eighteenth
bet Valencia and Guerrero S
to Nineteenth

Larkln, from N s Market bet
Hyde and Polk, N to the bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
Market and Hayes ... 2 1

City Hall Avenue
Grove 100 101

Birch Avenue
Fulton 200 201
Ash Avenue
McAllister 300 301
Locust Avenue
Golden Gate Avenue 400 401
Turk 500 501

Laurel Avenue
Eddy 600 601

Willow Avenue
Ellis 700 701

Larkin Avenue
Olive Avenue
O'Farrell 800 801

Myrtle Avenue
Geary 900 901

Cedar Avenue
Post 1000 1001

Walnut Avenue
Sutter 1100 1101

Fern Avenue
Bush 1200 1201

Eureka Place
Austin Avenue
Pine 1300 1301

California 1400 1401

Sacramento 1500 1501

Clay 1600 1601

Washington 1700 1701

Jackson 1800 1801

Pacific 1900 1901

Friedman Place
Broadway 2000 2001

Hamlin Place
Vallejo 2100 2101

Green 2200 2201

Gibson
Rockland
Union 2300 2301

Filbert 2400 2401

Greenwich 2500 2501

Lombard 2600 2601

Chestnut 2700 2701

Francisco 2800 2S01

Bay 2900 2901

NorthPoint 3000 3001

Beach 3100 3101

Jefferson 3200 3201

Tonquln (e) (e)

Larkln Avenue, from E s
Larkln bet Ellis and O'Far-
rell

Laskie, from N s Mission bet
Eighth and Ninth

Latham Place, from W s
Musun bet Ellis and O'Far-
rell

Latona (Silver Terrace), from
Bay View S to Thornton Av

Laura Place, from S s Pine
bet Sansome and Montgom-
ery
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Builders and Contractors for

OIL WELL RIGS
MARSH RIG BUILDING CO.

Mills Building, S. P.


